3 COUNTING SCALES Price List March 2025
Prices include delivery but exclude VAT and stamping fees (unless stated)
BENCH FLOOR COUNTING RETAIL PRECISION VET & LIVESTOCK CRANE
SECTION 3.1 BENCH PARTS COUNTING SCALES
3.1.1 PRIS JS-DR SERIES
HIGH RESOLUTION COUNTING SCALE
• 600,000 internal resolution.
• 30,000 displayed resolution.
MODEL CAPACITY kg DIVISION g PLATE mm PRICE £
JS-01DR 1.5 0.05
280 x 220
225.00
JS-03DR 3 0.1 225.00
JS-06DR 6 0.2 225.00
JS-15DR 15 0.5 225.00
JS-30DR 30 1 225.00
3.1.2 TOMS SCT SERIES
HIGH RESOLUTION PARTS COUNTING SCALE
While stocks last
• Backlit blue LCD
MODEL CAPACITY kg DIVISION g PLATE mm PRICE £
SCT-3K 3 0.1
290 x 210
215.00
SCT-6K 6 0.2 215.00
SCT-15K 15 0.5 215.00
SCT-30K 30 1.0 215.00
3.1.3 UWE SHC SERIES
HIGH PRECISION COUNTING SCALE
• Internal Resolution1:1,000,000. Displayed resolution 1:30,000.
MODEL CAPACITY kg DIVISION g
COUNTING
RESOLUTION g
PLATE mm PRICE £
SHC-1.5C 1.5 0.05 0.0015
292 x 180
250.00
SHC-3C 3 0.1 0.003 250.00
SHC-6C 6 0.2 0.006
345 x 230
250.00
SHC-15C 15 0.5 0.015 250.00
SHC-30C 30 1 0.03 250.00
3 COUNTING SCALES Price List March 2025
Prices include delivery but exclude VAT and stamping fees (unless stated)
BENCH FLOOR COUNTING RETAIL PRECISION VET & LIVESTOCK CRANE
3.1.4 UWE SAC SERIES
HIGH PRECISION COUNTING SCALE WITH TRIPLE RANGE
• Internal resolution 1:1,000,000.
MODEL CAPACITY kg DIVISION g
COUNTING
RESOLUTION g
PLATE mm PRICE £
SAC-7.5C 1.5/3/7.5 0.1/0.2/0.5 0.01
345 x 230
275.00
SAC-15C 3/7.5/15 0.2/0.5/1 0.02 275.00
SAC-30C 7.5/15/30 0.5/1/2 0.05 275.00
3.1.5 FURI SCT SERIES
HIGH RESOLUTION COUNTING SCALE
• 1,300,000 internal resolution
• Full numeric keyboard.
• Low sample and piece weight warning.
MODEL CAPACITY g DIVISION g PLATE mm PRICE £
SCT-600 600 0.01
135 x 120
275.00
SCT-1200 1200 0.02 275.00
3.1.6 KERN CFS SERIES
DUAL COUNTING SCALE
• 1:1,200,000 internal resolution.
• Second scale input.
• Alphanumeric product codes.
        OPTIONAL
MODEL CAPACITY kg DIVISION g
COUNTING
RESOLUTION g
PLATE mm PRICE £
CFS 6K0.1 6 0.1 0.100 320 x 230 380.00
CFS 15K0.2 15 0.2 0.250 320 x 230 380.00
CFS 30K0.5 30 0.5 0.500 320 x 230 380.00
EXTRAS Rechargeable battery 45.00
SECTION 3.2 BENCH COIN COUNTING SCALES
3.2.1 UWE JCK
EURO / STERLING COIN CHECKER
While stocks last
• Optional plastic coin scoop.
• 4 backlit LCD displays showing weight, coin denomination, value total.
• Selectable euro or sterling mode.
MODEL CAPACITY g DIVISION g
COUNTING
RESOLUTION g
PLATE mm PRICE £
JCK-3000 3000 1 1 coin 170 x 140 195.00
EXTRAS Plastic Coin Scoop 40.00
3 COUNTING SCALES Price List March 2025
Prices include delivery but exclude VAT and stamping fees (unless stated)
BENCH FLOOR COUNTING RETAIL PRECISION VET & LIVESTOCK CRANE
3.2.2 PRIS JS-MSR SERIES
COIN COUNTING SCALE
• Preset with Sterling coin weights.
• Additional set of PLUs available.
MODEL CAPACITY kg DIVISION g PLATE mm PRICE £
JS-30MSR 30 1 300 x 220 275.00
SECTION 3.3 FLOOR COUNTING SCALES
3.3.1 UWE APC SERIES
UWE APC-B UWE APC-F/L/XL
APPROVED COUNTING SCALE IN A VARIETY OF FORMATS
• Internal resolution 1:190,000. Displayed resolution 1:3,000 if stamped otherwise dual range up to 1;6,000 resolution available.
• 8 piece weight memories.  Dual range available in non-stamped models.
• Column heights: B: 460mm F & L: 650mm
• XL size pallet delivery only.
MODEL CAPACITY kg DIVISION g
APPROVED
RESOLUTION g
PLATE mm PRICE £
APC-B30 30 2 10
450 x 330
435.00
APC-B60 60 5 20 435.00
APC-B150 150 10 50 435.00
APC-F60 60 5 20
520 x 420
495.00
APC-F150 150 10 50 495.00
APC-LX150 150 10 50
600 x 500
585.00
APC-LX300 300 20 100 585.00
APC-XLX60 60 5 20
800 x 600
745.00
APC-XLX150 150 10 50 745.00
APC-XLX300 300 20 100 745.00
EXTRAS 500 x 500mm Back Rail 95.00